Call 01444 247020
to find out more or
visit our website at
Factsheet FLX-XXX-XXXX-2012
Universal Underfloor Heating Cable
A flexible simple to fit heating system designed
to provide energy efficient floor warming or a full

strength outer insulation
Heat Mat FlexHeat Heating Cable
Flexible, ultra-thin underfloor heating cable
Flexheat Cable
Compatible with
Thermostats
Thermal insulation boards
I-primer
Levelling compound
Product code
with primer
Product code
without primer
Coverage
m² Wattage
FLX-PRI-0200 FLX-CAB-0200 1.0 to 1.5 200
FLX-PRI-0300 FLX-CAB-0300 1.6 to 2.2 300
FLX-PRI-0400 FLX-CAB-0400 2.3 to 3.0 400
FLX-PRI-0600 FLX-CAB-0600 3.1 to 4.4 600
FLX-PRI-0800 FLX-CAB-0800 4.5 to 5.9 800
FLX-PRI-1000 FLX-CAB-1000 6.0 to 6.9 1000
FLX-PRI-0600 x 2 FLX-CAB-0600 x 2 7.0 to 8.4 1200
FLX-PRI-1400 FLX-CAB-1400 8.5 to 9.9 1400
FLX-PRI-1600 FLX-CAB-1600 10.0 to 11 1600
FlexHeat Cable Features
•	 Ideal for use in small or complicated
rooms due to the flexible nature of
the heating cable